A Customer Qrder Date:
30.08.2024 :

Customer Order Number:

11598623290

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Ordor Numbar:

Wnrs hay Investmants Ltd ya Kwy (110347469
528, Suider Paarl, 7546 Loading Status:

Telephone 021 - 8073511
Re% : 2012/0187923/07
TR e B rrory S Gross Weight :  16.995kg

REMARKS: POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT K'H'V QUERIRS ON 0861 598 598 OR querieasaekw.co.za

501408 |7000259456 Bug Booster Shooter 10(15%20m1) pc 150 x 20 1.0 155.00 B.00 142,60 142.60 ' 21.39 1631.99
201405 700025944 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20m}) Pc 150 x 20 2.0 i155.00 8.00 142.60 285.20 42.78 327.98
901406 [700025945 Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) . pe 150 = 20 2.0 |- 155.00 8.00 142.60 285,20 42.78 327.98
00488 (700023716 | wila Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000m1 1 cs 6 x 1000 1.0 | 820,26 5.40 775.97 775.97 116.40 892,37
901395 |70002595¢6 Bug Stag 10(15x20m]l} pc 150 x 20 1.0 155,00 8.00 142.60 142.60 21.39 163.39
ITEMS njp'r SUPPLIBL: .

300729 700026534 | Red Heart Rum Original 12x%750ml pc 12 x 750 1 |1tem rejectLd - Pride digcre

Recaived in good order Depot Signaturae . Payment Terme : Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Delivered by

Name: Warskay Investments (Pty) Lta
Liquor Runner Oos-London- on behalf of Customer Por Receipt frem Customer End nxt mth inv before 25th Bank:

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT FNB

BRAELYN Name Name: : Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 €845

Eref: _006168 Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655

005 - LONDON Date: Date;
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Customer Order Date:
30.08.2024

Customer Order Number:
1159863290

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

110947469

Warshay Investments Ltd t/fa KWV .
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073611

Gross Weight : 16.995kg

901408
901405
901406
900488
901395

ITEMS NPT SUFPPLIE

300729

700025946
700025944
700025945
700023716
700025956

700026534

p:

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) pe
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pe
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pC
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1 | CS
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml} pc
Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml pe

150 x 20 1.0

150 x 20 2.0
150 x 20
6 x 1000
150 x 20 1.0
12 x 750 1

155.00
155.00
155.00
820.26
155.00

Item rejecty

8.00
8.00
8.c0
5.40
8.00

od - Prige discrepancy

|7 i

gt

l42.60 21.39 163.959
285.20 42.78 327.98
285.20 42.78 327.98
775.97 116.40 892.37
142.60 21.39 163.99

scanning

amaged Pr

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Cecs-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAFLYN
Exrf:

cosleg

Q0S5 -LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Fox Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Curxency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay
Bank:

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




